)8098S		
600358687306		
02/09/2101022018 **87.50		
21,89		
Y SULKER Y SULKER		

417 E. Virginia Street, Sui	DNNECTION, INC. ite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301)-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222		. *
Tru Mobility, Inc.			
		-	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4	
) File
		Poleign Corp. Po	ile
			File
			lark
		Act of Amend 1	File RA Resignatio
		RA Resignation	-
			ithdrawa)
		Annual Report /	
		Cert. Copy	
		Photo Copy	
			ood Standing
			atus
			ctitious Name
			arch
		1	h
<u></u>			r Search
Signature			, Search
Requested by: Seth		-	
	02/08/21		
Name	Date Time		
Walk-In Bander's Printing - Thomasure GA Broc	Will Pick Up	Courier	

COVER LETTER

Amendment Section TO: Division of Corporations

TRU MOBILITY, INC.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P11000080985

The enclosed Resignation of Registered Agent for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kevin M. Barry

(Name of Person)

Rossway Swan Tierney Barry & Oliver, P.L.

(Name of Firm/Company)

2101 Indian River Blvd., Suite 200

(Address)

Vero Beach, FL 32960

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

772 Kevin M. Barry (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) at ((Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$87.50 for an active corporation or \$35.00 for an administratively dissolved, voluntarily dissolved or withdrawn corporation.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR A CORPORATION

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0503(2), 617.0502(2), 607.1509, or 617.1509, Florida Statutes, the undersigned, Rossway Swan Tierney Barry & Oliver, P.L.

(Name of Registered Agent)

hereby resigns as Registered Agent for ______________________________(Name of Corporation)

P11000080985

(Document Number, if known)

A copy of this resignation was mailed to the above listed corporation at its last known address.

The agency is terminated and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which this statement is filed.



Fee for filing this document:

\$87.50 - Active Corporation \$35.00 - Administratively dissolved/voluntarily dissolved/ withdrawn corporation

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E046 (12/19)